PAGE 1 of 4
300 Series Gigabit Ethernet Switches
Data Sheet | GS324P, GS324PP, GS348PP
Take Gigabit to the Desktop and
Expand Wired Connectivity
NETGEAR 300 Series Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switches provide easy, reliable, and affordable network connectivity for small
and medium offices. With these unmanaged plug-and-play switches, you can expand your network connections to multiple devices
instantly. The GS324P/GS324PP and GS348PP with Power-over-Ethernet (PoE) provides power and data from a single Ethernet cable to

Desktop rubber feet
Installation Guide
Ordering Information
GS324P
GS324P-100NAS North America  and Asia Pacific
GS324P-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS324P-100AJS Australia and Japan
GS324PP
GS324PP-100NAS North America  and Asia Pacific
GS324PP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS324PP-100AJS Australia and Japan
GS348PP
GS348PP-100NAS North America  and Asia Pacific
GS348PP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS348PP-100AJS Australia and Japan